Index
M
otor Starters and
C
ontrol G
ear
2021 Catalogue
LC1-F Range Contactors
LC1-F range contactors are supplied without a coil.
The required coil voltage must be ordered separately.
A supporting range of auxiliaries and accessories are
available including spare terminal shrouds, see page 80.
Maximum rated operational voltage 690V
Supplied with incoming and outgoing terminal
shrouds
3 Pole / 3 Normally Open (Supplied Without Coil)
Part Number Description Price Per
LC1-F115A-A65 59kW 115A AC3 (200A AC1) £283.41 1
LC1-F150A-A65 80kW 150A AC3 (250A AC1) £449.35 1
LC1-F185A-A65 100kW 185A AC3 (275A AC1) £584.57 1
LC1-F225A-A65 110kW 225A AC3 (315A AC1) £647.00 1
LC1-F265A-A65 140kW 265A AC3 (350A AC1) £761.18 1
LC1-F330A-A65 180kW 330A AC3 (400A AC1) £852.54 1
LC1-F400A-A65 220kW 400A AC3 (500A AC1) £1018.70 1
LC1-F500A-A65 280kW 500A AC3 (700A AC1) £1633.61 1
LC1-F630A-A65 355kW 630A AC3 (1000A AC1) £2600.70 1
LC1- F Range Dimensions (mm)
AC3
Rating
3 Pole
Height
3 Pole
Width
3 Pole
Depth
4 Pole
Height
4 Pole
Width
4 Pole
Depth
F115A 162
164 171
162
201 171
F150A 170 170
F185A 174
169 181
174
209 181
F225A 197 197
F265A 203 202 213 203 245 213
F330A
206 213 219 206 261 219
F400A
F500A 238 233 232 238 288 232
F630A 304 309
255
304 389
255
F780A 435 704 435 864
4 Pole / 4 Normally Open (Supplied Without Coil)
Part Number Description Price Per
LC1-F1154A-A65 59kW 115A AC3 (200A AC1) £402.17 1
LC1-F1504A-A65 80kW 150A AC3 (250A AC1) £599.30 1
LC1-F1854A-A65 100kW 185A AC3 (275A AC1) £779.46 1
LC1-F2254A-A65 110kW 225A AC3 (315A AC1) £861.42 1
LC1-F2654A-A65 140kW 265A AC3 (350A AC1) £1014.91 1
LC1-F3304A-A65 180kW 330A AC3 (400A AC1) £1249.74 1
LC1-F4004A-A65 220kW 400A AC3 (500A AC1) £1357.70 1
LC1-F5004A-A65 280kW 500A AC3 (700A AC1) £2387.57 1
LC1-F6304A-A65 375kW 630A AC3 (1000A AC1) £2975.20 1
Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   79Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   79 26/11/2020   09:56:5826/11/2020   09:56:58